Xil. Hungarian Open - Duna Aréna - 30 June-2 July

Rank Club
1 Slovakia (SVK)

2 Santa Clara (USA)

3 BVSC - Zuglo

Junior

Team free
RESULTS

Name

Diky Chiara
Krajcovicova Lea
Strapekova Zofia
Asvanyiova Veronika
Bernathova Michaela
McDonnell Linda
Laj¢dkova Johana
MarkuSova Hana
Zemanova Liza

Janneke Dirven
Ayla Barry
Katherine Li
Krystal Li

Gianna Bonacorso
Perry Daniel
Taylor McCreight
Hannah Ip
Elizabeth Zakharob

Barath Lilla

Juhdsz Barbara
Borcsok Karmen
Baczkd Eszter Gyongy
Kovacs Etessy Csenge
Pet6 Zali

Pet6 Zoé

Horvath Zsoéfia

Year

2004 EXEC
2007 IMPR
2008 DIFF

2008 PEN

2008

2004

2008

2008

2007

2006 EXEC
2007 IMPR
2005 DIFF

2007 PEN

2006

2006

2005

2006

2007

2006 EXEC
2006 [IMPR
2006 DIFF

2006 PEN

2009

2008

2006

2007

J1J2 )3 )4 )5
30% 77 72 77 71 68
40% 77 74 80 83 75
30% 77 69 73 73 74

30% 75 78 75 72 72
40% 74 69 76 79 73
30% 75 70 74 72 71

30% 68 63 73 67 67
40% 67 65 70 66 68
30% 68 65 69 68 67

TOTAL-HI.LLO AVG
22,0000 7,3333
23,2000 7,7333
22,0000 7,3333

SCORE

22,2000 7,4000
22,3000 7,4333
21,7000 7,2333

SCORE

20,2000 6,7333
20,1000 6,7000
20,3000 6,7667

SCORE

CALC
22,0000
30,9333
22,0000
74,9333

22,2000
29,7333
21,7000
73,6333

20,2000
26,8000
20,3000
67,3000



4

5

KDSE

PSN Zrt.

Gyongyi Kinga
Erd6s Dorottya
Forrd Zséfia

Cebrat Athena Daniella

Iharosi Gréti
Erd6s Borbala
Rigd Bianka
Vigh Lea

Daniel Boglarka

Asztalos Zsdfia
Sz6ts Tamara
Takacs Panna Helka
Albert Luca

Hegyi Emma
Katona Rebeka
Nagy Kincsé

Nyaka Leila Hilda

2008 EXEC 30% 62 61 62 62 66
2007 [IMPR 40% 64 68 64 65 63
2007 DIFF  30% 66 63 64 65 63

2005 PEN
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004

2006 EXEC 30% 62 58 65 60 63
2006 [IMPR  40% 66 66 65 64 64
65 62 67 60 62

2006 DIFF  30%
2006 PEN

2008

2008

2006

2008

18,6000 6,2000
19,3000 6,4333
19,2000 6,4000

SCORE

18,5000 6,1667
19,5000 6,5000
18,9000 6,3000

SCORE

18,6000
25,7333
19,2000
63,5333

18,5000
26,0000
18,9000
63,4000



6 Synquatics (UAE)  Marina Bauerova 2006 EXEC 30% 65 59 64 60 61 18,5000 6,1667 18,5000

Scarlett Brown 2005 IMPR | 40% 65 62 64 63 62 18,9000 6,3000 25,2000
Jasmine Bardoulle 2008 DIFF  30% 66 64 64 61 64 19,2000 6,4000 19,2000
Maya Hughes 2007 PEN SCORE 62,9000
Latofat Boypochoev 2008
Anna Aurora Pasquino 2007
Zeina Elmamlouk 2007
Charlotte Dolz 2007
Margaux Dolz 2006
7 ZPCH (NED) Alyssa Meyer-Gleaves 2007 EXEC 30% 64 63 61 64 65 19,1000 6,3667 19,1000
Ninthe van Riemsdijk 2007 IMPR  40% 69 62 61 65 67 19,4000 6,4667 25,8667
Kathelijne van Harten 2006 DIFF 30% 67 64 61 60 62 18,7000 6,2333 18,7000
Marlinka Grundell 2005 PEN 2,0 SCORE 61,6667
8 Obudai Se Majoros Anna 2007 EXEC 30% 63 57 63 63 60 18,6000 6,2000 18,6000
Haldsz Hanga 2006 IMPR  40% 68 58 63 62 64 18,9000 6,3000 25,2000
Gali Anna 2006 DIFF  30% 67 60 62 57 60 18,2000 6,0667 18,2000
Knoll Anna 2008 PEN 0,5 SCORE 61,5000
Hrebik Dorka 2007
Krizsai Dorka 2007

Ilinyi Fanni 2007



Nr.

ua b WN -

EXECUTION

Nationality Name

HUN
NED
HUN
USA
HUN

Fazekas Erika Agnes
Jitske Grundell

Zala Borka
EUGENIA GILLAN
Farkas Judit

Nr.

u b W N -

Team free

12U, YOUTH, JUNIOR, SENIOR

ARTISTIC IMPRESSION

Nationality Name

HUN
AUT
HUN
CAN
HUN

Karadi Emese
Kovdacs Timea
Téth Melinda
Erika Lindner
Janku Ardian

ua b WN R

DIFFICULTY
. Nationality Name
SVK Jana Mezovska
SuUl Manuela Rihm
HUN Takacs B. Andrea
HKG Tse Wing Sze Rosita
HUN Dr. Fehérvary Olympia



